WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS
FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16
YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012
JULY 1, 2012 through SEPTEMBER 30, 2011




WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS
FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday July 7, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD TOTAL
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL TIME
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM 7:00
Ocean’s Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM 7:00
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM 7:00
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM 7:00
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM 7:00

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM 7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday July 14, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday July 21, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday July 28, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday August 4, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday August 11, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday August 18, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday August 25, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday September 1, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday September 8, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday September 15, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday September 22, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Saturday September 29, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Jack Hanna’s Wild Countdown Syn 9:00-9:30AM
Ocean Mysteries with Jeff Corwin Syn 9:30-10:00AM
Born to Explore Syn 10:00-10:30AM
Sea Rescue Syn 10:30-11:00AM
Everyday Health Syn 11:00-11:30AM

Food For Thought Syn 11:30AM-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV’S
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2
CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS
FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16
YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012
JULY 1, 2012 through SEPTEMBER 30, 2012




WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, July 1, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, July 8, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, July 15, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Agqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, July 22, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, July 29, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, August 5, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, August 12, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, August 19, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, August 26, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, September 2, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, September 9, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, September 16, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, September 23, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00



WMAR-TV
WMAR DIGITAL 2-2

CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
QUARTERLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

FOR PROGRAMMING DESIGNATED FOR CHILDREN 16 YEARS OLD AND UNDER

THIRD QUARTER 2012

July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2012

DATE: Sunday, September 30, 2012
PROGRAM TITLE NET/SYN/ TIME PERIOD
COMMERCIAL

LOCAL
Taste Buds SYN 9:00-9:30AM
Aqua Kids SYN 9:30-10:00AM
Real Life 101 SYN 10:00-10:30AM
Major Decision SYN 10:30-11:00AM
Animal Atlas SYN 11:00-11:30PM

Mystery Hunters SYN 11:30-12:00PM

TOTAL

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00









